
LINCOLN COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

VR STATISTICS BY PRECINCT

      

TOTAL

 VOTERS

Amer. 

Ind.

Dem UndesBlackPRECINCT Other WhiteLib UnaRep Multi 

Racial

Asian
Gre Pacific 

Isl.

Nlb WtpJfaCst

439 1,276 798 116 2,0935 932,536 200AS25 ASBURY
24

 5 221 0
 0 00

0

433 696 746 237 1,2445 1681,889 218BC13 BOGER CITY
7

 10 131 0
 0 00

0

476 1,140 735 266 1,7970 782,367 212BS26 BUFFALO SHOALS
11

 3 142 0
 0 00

0

236 972 781 51 1,7713 452,004 119CF19 COWANS FORD
14

 1 150 1
 0 00

0

406 1,843 1,358 86 3,1103 733,619 308DN29 DENVER
28

 11 120 0
 0 00

0

400 1,652 961 39 2,7110 603,026 207DV08 DANIELS/VALE
5

 4 121 0
 0 00

0

475 1,671 1,165 190 2,7956 823,338 242DW28 DENVER WEST
15

 8 261 0
 0 00

0

566 1,962 1,269 92 3,2601 1323,822 314HC33 HOWARDS CREEK
13

 10 250 0
 0 00

0

212 952 612 72 1,5481 231,788 135IS20 IRON STATION 

SOUTH

4
 5 102 0

 0 00
0

477 1,420 910 228 2,3023 652,827 208IS23 IRON STATION
12

 9 200 0
 0 00

0

488 1,407 927 76 2,3862 1012,834 254LB34 LABORATORY
8

 7 102 0
 0 00

0

298 707 499 77 1,2850 451,511 90LI14 LITHIA
8

 6 61 0
 0 00

0

455 598 564 220 1,1923 521,633 159LN11 

LINCOLNTON/NORTH

4
 3 142 0

 0 00
0

494 631 643 240 1,2794 831,781 163LS12 

LINCOLNTON/SOUTH

5
 7 121 0

 0 00
0
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Ind.
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398 929 647 267 1,5103 511,985 137LW18 LOWESVILLE 

WEST

11
 6 110 0

 0 00
0

907 2,317 2,044 210 4,6367 905,299 320LW31 LOWESVILLE
27

 9 310 0
 0 00

0

481 2,258 1,216 64 3,5605 623,975 271NB35 NORTH BROOK 3A
7

 6 200 0
 0 00

0

265 1,389 783 65 2,1716 522,452 145OB21 ORE BANK
9

 4 141 0
 0 00

0

366 1,544 1,001 56 2,5841 832,937 193PC22 PUMPKIN CENTER
14

 6 251 0
 0 00

0

321 924 594 96 1,5195 711,848 138SL24 SALEM
11

 8 90 1
 0 00

0

702 1,760 1,283 356 2,8052 1893,759 388ST36 STARTOWN
15

 4 140 0
 0 00

0

788 2,375 2,033 303 4,38816 1485,226 318TA37 TRIANGLE A
48

 5 291 0
 0 00

0

1,034 3,261 2,813 391 6,0097 1947,156 477WP32 WESTPORT
64

 14 471 0
 0 00

0

11,117 33,684 24,382
GRAND TOTAL

69,612 3,798 57,95588 2,040 5,216 151 36441118 20 000
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